CJA RATES

Work Performed On or After:

In-Court Out-of-Court
$65 per hour $45 per hour

As of:  01/01/2000 $70 $50

As of:  04/01/2001 $75 $55

As of:  05/01/2002 $90 $90

As of:  01/01/2006 $92 $92

As of:  05/20/2007 $94 $94

As of:  01/01/2008 $100 $100

As of:  03/11/2009 $110 $110

As of:  01/01/2010 $125 $125

As of:  09/01/2013 $110 $110

As of:  03/01/2014 $126 $126

As of:  01/01/2015 $127 $127

As of: 01/01/2016 $129 $129

As of:  05/05/2017 $132 $132

As of:  03/23/2018 $140 $140

As of:  02/15/2019 $148 $148

As of:  01/01/2020 $152 $152
Partners/Associates Paralegals
$40 per hour $20 per hour

As of:  03/01/2007 $50 $25

Capital Rates:
$125 per hour

As of: 02/01/2005 $160
As of: 01/01/2006 $163
As of:  05/20/2007 $166
As of:  01/01/2008 $170
Asof: 03/11/2009 $175
Asof: 01/01/2010 $178
As of:  09/01/2013 $163
Asof:  03/01/2014 $180
Asof: 01/01/2015 $181
Asof: 01/01/2016 $183
As of:  05/05/2017 $185
Asof: 03/23/2018 $188
Asof: 02/15/2019 $190

Asof:  01/01/2020 $195



Mileage Rates:

As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:
As of:

09/08/1998
04/01/1999
01/14/2000
01/22/2001
01/21/2002
01/01/2003
01/01/2004
02/04/2005
09/01/2005
01/01/2006
02/01/2007
03/19/2008
08/01/2008
02/01/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2011
04/17/2012
01/01/2013
01/01/2014
01/01/2015
01/01/2016
01/01/2017
01/01/2018
01/01/2019
01/01/2020

$0.31 per mile
$0.325
$0.31
$0.325
$0.345
$0.365
$0.36
$0.375
$0.405
$0.485
$0.445
$0.485
$0.505
$0.585
$0.55
$0.50
$0.51
$0.555
$0.565
$0.56
$0.575
$0.54
$0.535
$0.545
$0.58
$0.575



